NEPHIN MTN RACE. 20 MAY 90 PLACING
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PADRAIC HIGGINS
JAMES BROGAN
BRIAN O'REILLY
MAJELLA DISKIN
J.J. DEVENNEY
PADDY SYRON

FR. PETER O'BRIEN
PEADAR DEMPSEY
KIERAN TROY

JOHN O'BRIEN
TOMMY DURKAN
ENDA MACHALE
SEAN MACHALE
MICHAEL RUANE
SEAMUS RICE
TOM HORKAN
AIDENE GRERY
AIDAN FITZPATRICK
JOHN GILMORE
FRANK HARMAN
BILLY GALVIN

21 RUNNERS.

CAT

45.58
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55.11 LADY
55.51
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57.54
59.23 VET
60.34
61.29
74.47
75.18
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77
78.47
84 LADY
84.35
90.57
94.21 VET
95.36



